M SRM-DWR tayaunaoihzunaiéa "nramia”

O e ge
ol

sl

Shan State

L oo
e,

U VooaogSsos
%, . (Kayah),

A

WATAITIA
TN anus

1
2 HATITAN— U]

\ “ \‘ NIYILYT qUs
S 5

WITWAIFI0YoYY

| dsmnaian (%) [emios

0-20 & UNBETH - yaaTun
gi::g ““ o NVNWHUIHAS ﬂ’]:}hﬂ']l
y L sud 2
81-100 3 A [
100+ o {lE |
= ¢ = R TAUS
% N WTaUS oo,
100 km Y J Sorson ‘oRc00/Map
[— e HthS Ddotrestion

naviiamsitaslsdiuanmuaaiiih asminaash

@ dayaunanihuinadn "mamiia” Suwaiaud 7 14 waadniuu w.a. 2567

suauiirilasiiu

aNMuALAUAN

Usunuia

Aauuaoin
mawila

floduen
aafmhdasueimaig
aafminhaig

faiin

flaszana

WuBIMaN
aadminhanaaamiias
Wuaain
aafminhanan

felwai

180.03 &uU AU.Y.

166.41 &U AU.U.

onia

Tizraulan
an
imomy
anIdngd
Tizralan
limeny
ansangd
an
a1l

dluvia

szeinin
(s.3m0.)

41.06
195.48
44738

48.39

40.86
363.79

92.32
134.00
409.68

4744

JasazlSmnasinAudn

AURaN
(87w auu.)

793

1.89

0.55

Previous

Visit http://srm-woc.dwr.go.th/region.php?gecid=1

Whnasia
[CRUTTRTA

8.90

212

0.6l

Snuuvasiih

Jauaz
e

120.00%
116.35%
115.79%
115.28%
114.32%
113.67%
113.45%
112.23%
112.17%

110.91%

6 T

26

26

Next




